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Product Demo

PUB PUB

Service C
enter

40'
10'

128

20'

ENTRANCE

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'
40'x60'

Size
100
200
400
600
800

2,400
Totals:

Qty
100
36
18

4
1
1
 160

SqFt
10,000
7,200
7,200
2,400

800
2,400
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2020 International Convention and Trade Show
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George R. Brown Convention Center
Houston, TX
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