



2020 International Convention and Trade Show
 March 26-31, 2020
 George R. Brown Convention Center
 Houston, TX
 Hall C, Level 1

Dimension	Size	Qty	SqFt
10'x10'	100	100	10,000
10'x20'	200	36	7,200
20'x20'	400	18	7,200
20'x30'	600	4	2,400
20'x40'	800	1	800
40'x60'	2,400	1	2,400
Totals:		160	30,000

